
                                            

 

 

Career Centers (Acceleration Academies) 

 

Bowers/Whitley Building Construction Acad 
Derrick Gaines   813-558-1750 

derrick.gaines@hcps.net 

Medical Academy At D.Waters 
Rashad Woods   813-233-2655 
rashad.woods@hcps.net 
South County Career  
Jennifer Woods   813-233-3335 
jennifer.woods@hcps.net 

Simmons Career  
Cleto Chazares   813-707-7430 
cleto.chazares@hcps.net 

ESE Center Access Points 

Caminiti Exceptional Center 
Joseph Hilbush   813-975-7611 
joseph.hilbush@hcps.net 
 Eisenhower Exceptional Center  

 

Carole Fernandez   813-347-4873 
carole.fernandez@hcps.net 

 Lavoy Exceptional Center 
Scottie Basham    813-872-5285 
scottie.basham@hcps.net 
 
Lopez Exceptional Center 
Sara Schwanzl    813-744-8008 
sara.schwanzl@hcps.net 
 
Willis Peters Exceptional Center 
Cara Yacinich    813-757-9462 
cara.yacinich@hcps.net 
 

 

 

 

Executive Director 
Earnest Wood   813-272-4650 
Earnest.wood@hcps.net 
 

Coordinator, Non-Traditional Programs 
Kaleena McQueen  813-272-4519 
kaleena.mcqueen@hcps.net 
 

Executive Secretary 
Barbara Gardner                       813-272-4519 
barbara.gardner@hcps.net 
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ESE Centers (Behavioral Supports) 

 
Carver Exceptional Center 
Artis Gambrell   813-236-3500 
artis.gambrell@hcps.net 
 
Dorothy Thomas Exceptional Center 
Kelly Simmons   813-975-7355 
kelly.simmons@hcps.net 
 
Simmons Exceptional Center 
Cleto Chazares   813-707-7430 
cleto.chazares@hcps.net 
 
Eisenhower Exceptional Center 
Carole Fernandez  813-347-4873 
carole.fernandez@hcps.net 
 

Success Centers (Alternative Sites) 
 
Brandon Success Center 
Jeanne Terry Byrd  813-651-2165 
jeanne.terry byrd@hcps.net 
 
North Tampa Success Center 
Dr. Shonda Flores  813-631-4426 
shonda.flores@hcps.net 
 
Youth Services (Juvenile Justice Programs) 

Cornelius Bobo   813-273-7364 
cornelius.bobo@hcps.net 
 

 

 

 

NON-TRADITIONAL 

PROGRAMS 

 

 

 

• The mission of the HCPS non-
traditional programs is to equip 
students with the tools needed 
for future endeavors. Our 
Career & Technical Education 
Programs and Success Centers 
allow students to become 
familiar and prepared for life 
after graduation. 

 

• We work individually with our 
students to help them develop 
the confidence and fortitude 
needed to adapt to an ever-
changing society, through 
personalized academics and 
social development.  
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